EX Series
EXPLOSION-PROOF EDGE-LIT LED EXIT SIGN
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
EX =Class I, Div. 1
LED Exit Sign
WPM = Wall/Pendant Mount
EMB = End-Mount Bracket
Mounting Configuration
A = AC Only
N = Self-Powered
Mode of Operation
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
# of Faces
EX
R = Red
G = Green
Legend Color
6.0"
(15.24 cm) 21.00"
(53.34 cm)
Mounting Kits
End Mounting Kit
13.56"
(34.44 cm)
4.56"
(11.58 cm)
16.0"
(40.64 cm)
5.00"
(12.7 cm)
5.0"
(12.7 cm)
3.88"
(9.855 cm)
12.5"
(31.75 cm)
Wall Mounting Kit
14.88"
(37.8 cm)
16.0"
(40.64 cm)
5.0"
(12.7 cm)
2.06"
(5.232 cm)
6.0"
(15.24 cm)